
As of 4/2/2024
Authorized Reseller Company Name  Public Safety Solutions 

Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

Full Address Main Phone Ext.1 Contact Contact Phone Ext Contact Email Company Website Fax

A.N. Systems 1837 SW Grant Ave., Port St. Lucie, 
FL 34953

772‐408‐6548  Axel Gomez 954‐599‐6875  ansmsales@gmail.com

A3 Communications, Inc. 1038 Kinley Rd, Irmo SC 29063 803‐744‐5000 Brian Thomas 803‐744‐5027 brian.thomas@a3communications.coma3communications.com 803.731.6046
Aargent Telecomm 260 Millers Run Road, Bridgeville, 

Pa. 15017
412‐328‐2800  Brent Swanson 412‐257‐8803  BSwanson@Aargent.com http://www.aargent.com/ 412‐257‐1003 

Accurate Controls Inc 420 E. Oshkosh St., Ripon, WI 
54971

920‐748‐6603 Jason Loewe 920‐748‐6603 info@accuratecontrols.com www.accuratecontrols.com

Active Campus LLC DBA All Campus 
Security 

1450 W Sam Houston Pkwy N, Ste 
102, Houston, TX 77043

512‐853‐9411  Chris Powell 512‐823‐0111  cpowell@allcampussecurity.com www.allcampussecurity.com 512‐790‐9816

ADT Gaston Security 115 N Main St    Emporia, Va. 
23847

800‐965‐1266  Greg Burns 804‐894‐0595 gburns@adt.com https://www.adt.com/commercial

Advanced systems Group 7614 opportunity drive, Fort 
wayne, IN 46825

260‐487‐7814 Scott Ray 260‐497‐1543 sray@advsysgrp.com www.advsysgrp.com

Alliant Integrators, INC 2700 Diode Lane, Louisville, KY 
40299

502‐363‐8633 Jim Bozarth 502‐363‐8633 jbozarth@alliantintegrators.com www.alliantintegrators.com 502‐363‐8638

App‐Techs Corporation 505B Willow Lane, Lancaster, PA 
17601

717‐735‐0848 Jenny Romanosky 717‐735‐0848 190 jromanosky@app‐techs.com http://www.app‐techs.com 717‐735‐0851

B&E Communications Inc 5250 Greenway Drive
Jackson, MS 39204

601‐922‐6031 John Thompson 601‐922‐6031 johnt@becomminc.com becomminc.com 601‐922‐0075

Ban‐Koe Systems 9401 James Ave S, Suite 180
Minneapolis, MN 55431

952‐888‐6688 Dan Daley 612‐868‐9992 dan.daley@bankoe.com https://www.bankoe.com/  952‐888‐3344

Baycom Inc. Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

2040 Radisson St., Green Bay, WI 
54302

920‐468‐5426 Tim Cooney 920‐544‐4282 tcooney@baycominc.com www.baycominc.com 920‐468‐8615

Bell Electronics Co., Inc.                    DBA 
Abel Electronics, Inc.

27201 Harper Avenue                          
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48081

586‐777‐8232 Mark Monarch 586‐777‐8232 104 mark@abelelectronics.com http://abelelectronics.com/

Berkshire Systems Group Inc 50 S Museum Drive, Reading PA 610‐775‐1200 Mike Cirulli 610‐775‐1200 mcirulli@berkshiresgi.com http://www.berkshiresgi.com/ 610‐775‐3646
Brooks Network Services 403 Burlington Ave. 336‐270‐5895 Steve Brooks 336‐254‐9047 sbrooks@brooksnetworkservices.co

m
www.brooksnetworkservices.com  336‐419‐0038

Bryant Integrated Technologies 2035 Harding St., Suite 100, 
Hollywood, FL 33020

954‐505‐3844 Leon Chlimper 305‐525‐0037 leon@bryantintegrated.com www.bryantintegrated.com 

C & J Security 9283 Corporate Circle Manassas VA 
20110

571‐379‐7502  Clyde Ashely 703‐987‐7766  cdashley@cjsecurityservicesinc.com https://cjsecurityservicesinc.com/

Cache Valley Electric 1414 South Gustin Rd. Salt Lake City, 
UT 84104

801‐908‐2657 Todd Boyd 503‐568‐2119 tboyd@cve.com  www.cve.com

Cam‐Dex Security Corp. 10 Central Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66118

913‐621‐6160 Andrew Warn 913‐621‐6160 627 awarn@cam‐dex.com https://cam‐dex.com/ 913‐621‐6448

CBTS Technology Solutions 221 E 4th Street Cincinnati OH 
45202

631‐245‐7385 Cara Jestadt 614 668 6246 cara.jestadt@cbts.com https://www.cbts.com/

CDS Office Technologies 612 Dirksen Parkway, Springfield, IL 
62703

800‐367‐1508 Mark Gottlieb 630‐625‐4519 or 
217‐541‐3410

mgottlieb@cdsot.com     
cboyd@cdsot.com 

https://www.cdsofficetech.com/

Computer Systems and Methods 111 Wood Avenue South, 6th 
Floor, Iselin, NJ 08830‐2700

732‐243‐7953 James Dowling 732‐243‐7953 james.dowling@eisneramper.com www.csm‐corp.com

Convergint Technologies One Commerce Drive
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173

847‐620‐5000 Wayne Eng 847‐858‐5060 wayne.eng@convergint.com https://www.convergint.com/ 847‐229‐9960

CounterTrade Products, Inc. 7585 W 66TH AVE, ARVADA CO 
80003

303‐424‐9710 Tanya Tyler 303‐424‐9710 ttyler@countertrade.com countertrade.com 303‐421‐8225

Custom Alarm 1661 Greenview Dr SW Rochester, 
MN 55902

507‐288‐5522 Brandon Clig 507‐951‐5315 BrandonC@custom‐alarm.com https://www.custom‐alarm.com/  507‐287‐0757

Data Watch 4520 East‐West Highway, Suite 200 
Bethesda, MD 20814

301‐280‐4361  Joe Leightner   301‐310‐9149 jleightner@datawatchsystems.com www.datawatchsystems.com 

Datacomm Services Corporation 3717 Cherry Rd
Memphis, TN 38118

901‐795‐8200 Lee Robison 901‐598‐4970 lee.robison@dscdatacomm.com  https://dscdatacomm.com/

Datec Inc 364 Upland Drive, Seattle WA  209‐575‐1470 Bob Stein bob.stein@datec.inc  https://datecinc.net/ 
Decker Electric, Inc. 4500 W Harry St

Wichita, Kansas  67209
316‐858‐0784 Clint Townsend 316‐708‐4821 clinttownsend@decker‐electric.com  https://www.decker‐electric.com/

DECO AV (Douglas Electronics Company) 1338 Hull St. Louisville , Ky 40204  502‐817‐1133 Martin Riche 502‐817‐1133 marty@decoav.com www.decoav.com
DH Pace Systems Integration 1901 E. 119th St. Olathe, KS 66061 816‐221‐0543 Dan Martin 816‐480‐2601 Dan.Martin@dhpace.com https://www.dhpace.com/ 816‐480‐2612
Eastern DataComm, Inc. 44 Commerce Way, Hackensack, NJ 

07601
201‐457‐3311 Paul Jenne 201‐457‐3311 131 pjenne@easterndatacomm.com www.easterndatacomm.com 201‐457‐1811

Edutek Limited 99 Fulton St White Plains Ny 10606 914‐686‐7777 Mario Caligiuri 914‐686‐7777 1011 Mario.Caligiuri@edutek.com Edutek.com 914‐686‐7778

Electronic Specialty Company 1325 Dunbar Ave ,Dunbar, West 
Virginia 25064 

304‐766‐6377 Bill Miller 304‐766‐6377 bill@electronicspecialty.com www.electronicspecialty.com
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Electronic Technology, Inc. 5700 Merriam Drive
Merriam, KS 66203

913‐962‐8083 Dan Carr 816‐918‐3789 dcarr@etikc.com  http://etikc.net/  913‐631‐1055

Enchanted Technology Solutions 6615 Sujeto Rd., NW; Albuquerque, 
NM   87120.

505‐946‐8219 Jeff Gallegos 505‐946‐8219 jeffg@ets.us.com http://www.etsruggedtechnology.com/

Envision Technology Group 6985 West 153rd Street
Overland Park, KS, 66223

913‐491‐1700 Tavares Allen 816‐882‐3157 tavares@envision‐kc.com https://envisiontechkc.com/ 913‐491‐1701

eSecurity Tech 1161 East Main Street 
Chattanooga, TN. 37408

888‐378‐8511 Jeff Slaughter 817‐937‐6174 jeff.slaughter@eSecurityTech.com www.esecuritytech.com

ESSCOE 570 Oakwood Rd, Lake Zurich, IL  
60047

847‐847‐3202 Mike Cook 847‐847‐3202 mcook@esscoe.com www.esscoe.com

FrontLine Mobile Tech, LLC Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

10555 Guilford Rd, STE 119‐121, 
Jessup, MD 20794

240‐280‐8964 202 Sarah Ellison 240‐280‐8964 202 sellison@frontlinemobiletech.com https://frontlinemobiletech.com/ 240‐360‐4538

Global Public Safety Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

7449 Race Road, Hanover MD Suite 
100 21076

443‐557‐0200 Dave Brown 240‐904‐4307 Dave.Brown@GlobalPublicSafety.us www.globalpublicsafety.us 443‐557‐0201

GoGo Generator, LLC dba GoGo Security 37 Old Stirling Road, Warren, NJ 
07059

908‐956‐4454 Christopher Nieliwock 908‐956‐4454 chris@gogosecurity.com https://gogosecurity.com/

Goosetown Communications 58 N. Harrison Ave.
Congers, NY 10920

845‐422‐1600 Dave De Jong 845‐422‐1600 ddejong@goosetown.com  www.goosetown.com

GovDirect  600 Cleveland Street. Suite 1100, 
Clearwater, FL 33755

888‐868‐4431 Brian Robbins 704‐795‐8645 sales@govdirect.com www.govdirect.com 866‐484‐0950

Hackett Security 9811 S Forty Dr, St. Louis, MO 
63124

314‐432‐4200 Michael Hackett 314‐432‐4200 mhackett@hackettsecurity.com www.hackettsecurity.com

Hamilton Information Systems 1006 12th Street
Aurora, NE 68818

402‐694‐5101 David Thieszen 402‐694‐7206 david.thieszen@hamiltontel.com https://hamiltonisbusiness.com/ 402‐694‐2848

Helix Technology Group, LLC 80 Fairfield Rd. Fairfield, NJ 07004 973‐251‐9950 Corin Aloia 973‐251‐9950 6064 caloia@helixgrp.com https://www.helixgrp.com/ 
Horizon Information Services 1659 East Sutter Rd, Glenshaw, PA 

15116
412‐487‐7071 Craig Hasley 412‐487‐7071 chasley@horizonis.com www.horizionis.com

Howard Technology 36 Howard Dr
Ellisville, MS 39437

601‐399‐5831 Krystal Avery 601‐399‐5831 kavery@howard.com howardcomputers.com 601‐399‐5077

Hunt Electric DBA: ECSI System Integrators 7900 Chicago Avenue S
Bloomington, MN 55420

651‐735‐7470 Rich Hanson 651‐287‐0300 Rhanson@ecsillc.com https://www.ecsillc.com/ 651‐643‐6575

IdentiSys Inc. 7630 Commerce Way
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

952‐294‐1200 Jennifer Gerster 651‐248‐8344  Jennifer_gerster@identisys.com https://www.identisys.com/ 952‐975‐0660

Ingram Professional Services 
  

1612 west Sanger street 
Hobbs, NM 88240 

575‐390‐3064 Ryan Gray r.gray@ipsaecorp.com  Ipsaecorp.com 

Inteconnex 1065 Sierra Ct
Cedar Rapids, IA, 52402

319‐294‐6670 Matt Hoeke 402‐670‐8515 mhoeke@inteconnex.com https://inteconnex.com/

Integrated Protection Services Inc. 5303 Lester Road Cincinnati, Ohio 
45213

614‐871‐1011  2122 Tim Bauer 614‐871‐1011  2122 tbauer@integratedprotection.com https://integratedprotection.com/

Island Tech Services Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

980 S 2nd Street
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

631‐447‐2442 Robert Gronenthal 631‐447‐2442 236 robert@itsg.us.com https://itsg.us.com/solutions/

J & C Services LLC 2730 30th ST NW, Suite A
Minot, ND 58703

701‐852‐8140 James Gustafson 701‐509‐3613 jgustafson@jcservicesllc.com http://jcservicesllc.com/

J&S Electronics 878 Jefferson St, Burlington, IA 
52601

319‐753‐5603 Mary Beth Sanchez 319‐752‐5603 mbsanchez@jselectronics.com www.jselectronics.com

KC Security 1451 Millridge Drive, Greenwood, 
IN 46142

317‐893‐6702 Wendell Crawford 317‐893‐6702 wendell.crawford@kc‐security.us www.kc‐security.us

Keltek Inc. Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

205 N. High Street, Baxter, IA 
50028

641‐227‐2222 Larry Kolontar 641‐227‐2222 2055 larry.kolontar@keltekinc.com https://www.keltekinc.com/

LaForce 7501 S. Quincy St, Willowbrook, IL 
60527

630‐325‐1950 Gregg Schackle 630‐325‐1950 gregg.schackle@laforceinc.com www.laforceinc.com

Law and Order Technology Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

6245 N. Federal Hwy Suite #412 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308

954‐281‐5050 Rodney Spell 954‐281‐5050 rodney@lawandordertechnology.comhttps://lawandordertechnology.com/

Layer One 10766 Demarr Rd., White Plains, 
MD 20695 

301.235.9922  Jason Thompson 301‐235‐9922  jthompson@layeronecorp.com www.layeronecorp.com   301‐965‐8718

Lehr Auto  Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

9240 Prototype Dr
Reno, NV 89521

800‐982‐8486 Mike McGee 925‐303‐9513 mmcgee@lehrauto.com  www.lehrauto.com 

Let's Think Wireless, LLC 26 Chapin Road, Suite 1112,Pine 
Brook, NJ 07058

973‐882‐3981 Craig Lerman 973‐882‐3982 clerman@ltw.com https://www.ltw.com/

Level 8 Technology, LLC. 1615 Jefferson Hwy, Ste 120, 
Fishersville, VA 22939

540‐416‐9380 x 8119  Bret Wesson 804‐356‐9096 bret.wesson@level8tech.net http://level8tech.net/ 540‐416‐9381 

Marco Technologies, LLC. 2305 Kelbe Dr Little Chute, WI 
54140

920‐687‐4358 Mat Hinz 920‐687‐4358 matthew.hinz@marconet.com www.marconet.com
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MediaNow Inc. 1 Maple Avenue Netcong, NJ 07857 973‐347‐2155 Marty Pisano 973‐347‐2155 marty@medianow.com www.medianow.com 973‐215‐2121

Mid Central 493 E. State Hwy 76, Anderson, MO 
64831

973‐224‐3249 Jeremy Spears 973‐224‐3249 jspears@midcentralcompanies.com www.midcentralcompanies.com

Midwest Alarm Company, Inc. DBA BCI 
Integrated Solutions

2300 S. Dakota Ave Sioux Falls, SD 
57105

800‐303‐1709   Tyler Blake  605‐366‐7201    tblake@midwestalarm.com www.bcifl.net

Midwest Security Services 4050 Benfield Dr Kettering, Ohio 
45429 

937‐853‐9000 Terry Rogers 937‐853‐9000 101 TRogers@mwsecurityservices.com www.MWSerurityServices.com

Minuteman 8200 West 185th St. Tinley Park, IL 
60487

331‐201‐9238 Mike O'brien 708‐465‐0812 mobrien@minutemanst.com www.minutemanst.com

NetSource ET LLC  156 Langsdale Road, Columbia SC 
29212 

803‐707‐0369 Allison McCrary 803‐707‐0369 amccrary@netsourcek12.com https://www.netsourcek12.com/ 803‐931‐3360

Open Systems Pittsburgh 700 Vista Park Dr Pittsburgh, PA 
15205 

412‐787‐2800 Phil Thompson 724‐871‐8700 pthompson@ospittsburgh.com www.ospittsburgh.com

Orion Management 8003 Forbes Place, Suite 300, 
Springfield, VA 22151

703‐321‐2190  Jmi Powell 571‐991‐0885 J.Powell@Orionmngt.com https://orionmngt.com/ 703‐321‐2195

Paape Companies, Inc. 3010 40th Ave. NW
Rochester, MN 55901

507‐289‐4874 James Hartman 507‐273‐7076 jimh@paape.com  https://www.paape.com/ 507‐529‐1407

Paladin Protective Systems 7680 Hub Parkway, Valley View, OH 
44125 

216‐441‐6500 Bob Myers 216‐441‐6500 226 bobjr@paladinps.com www.paladinps.com

Parallel Technologies  7667 Equitable Drive, Eden Prairie 
MN, 55344

952‐920‐7185 Josh Klein 952‐278‐0334 jklein@ptnet.com www.ptnet.com  952‐920‐7475

Pearl Solutions Group  1450 Triad Center Dr
St Peters, Missouri 63376

636‐949‐8850 Chad Rhynerson 270‐816‐3696 chad.rhynerson@pearlsolves.com  https://pearlsolves.com/ 

Pelican Computer, LLC 5624 Heebe Street Harahan, LA 
70123

504 818‐0200 Meredith Martinez 504 818‐0200 meredith@pelicancomputer.com www.pelicancomputer.com 504‐818‐0200

Premier Data Solutions 2800 E Whitestone Blv, Suite 120 
Cedar Pary, TX 78613

888‐555‐8511 Carlos Orellana 512‐375‐3256 hernan@premier‐usa.net https://premier‐usa.net/ 512‐375‐3448

Progressive Technologies 3750 Old Getwell Road 501‐833‐9000   Paul Stinson  501‐850‐4547  PStinson@thinkprogressive.com https://www.thinkprogressive.com/ 501‐833‐9001
Protection Technologies 2821 Dairy Dr, Madison, WI 53718 608‐838‐8208 Al Pechmann 608‐838‐8208 al.pechmann@protection‐technologiewww.protection‐technologies.com
RBB Electric & Communications Inc. 1123 N 51st St, Grand Forks, ND 

58203
701‐775‐7404 David Twite 701‐314‐0309 dtwite@rbbelectric.com www.rbbelectric.com 

Reed Security P.O. Box 2579 Salisbury, Maryland 
21802

410‐219‐3324  Richard Reed 410‐430‐1004 richardreed@reedsys.us WWW.REEDSYS.US 410‐219‐3324 

RFP Solutions Inc 10 Greenwood Ave #F, Woodbury, 
NJ  08096

856‐686‐0888 105 Paul Donahue 856‐981‐1315 pdonahue@rfpnj.com WWW.rfpnj.com 856‐686‐0889

Rugged Depot 27060 Decker Prairie Rosehill Rd., 
Magnolia Texas 77355

800‐995‐5007 230 Dan Rzeppa 281‐305‐5040 230 dan.rzeppa@ruggeddepot.com www.ruggeddepot.com 281‐259‐6615

SCI Communications 2001 E. Army Post Rd, Des Moines, 
IA 50320

515‐381‐3912 Jerry Brown 515‐381‐3912 jerry@sci‐iowa.com www.SCICommunications.com

Security 101 ‐ Columbus, OH 3974 Brown Park Drive, Suite 1 
Hilliard, Ohio 43026 

855‐415‐2101 Tim Cook 855‐415‐2101 tcook@security101.com www.security101.com

SJN Data Center LLC DBA Encore 
Technologies 

4620 Wesley Ave, Cincinnati, Ohio 
45212

866‐990‐3526  Chris Campbell  513‐4934730 Chris.campbell@encore.tech www.encore.tech

SKYHOP 434 Belview Ave, Hagerstown, MD 
21742

301‐791‐1236  Mark A. D'Allura 301‐992‐5492 madallura@skyhop.com www.skyhop.com

Southeast Security Corporation 1385 Wolf Creek Trail, PO Box 326
Sharon Center, Ohio 44274‐0326

330‐780‐6848 James Giffin 330‐780‐6848 Jgiffin@southeastsecurity.com www.southeastsecurity.com 330‐239‐4660 

Tech Electronics 6437 Manchester ave, St. Louis, 
MO 63139

314‐951‐1781 Brad Witte 314‐951‐1781 brad.witte@techelectronics .com www.techelectronics.com

Technotime Business Solutions  1 Madison Street B4 East 
Rutherford NJ 07073

973‐246‐8153 101 Adam Coskun 973‐246‐8153 102 acoskun@technotimebs.com https://technotimebs.com/ 973‐771‐5058

TechStrata LLC. 19800 MacArthur Blvd. Suite 300, 
Irvine, CA 92612

949‐503‐6140 Mike Khalili 949‐742‐4565 mike@techstrata.com https://www.techstrata.com  949‐503‐6144

Telrepco Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services Provider / 
Vehicle Installer

101 North Plains Industrial Rd.
Building 2
Wallingford, CT 06492

800‐537‐0509 Rosann Mayo 860‐877‐2092 Rmayo@Telrepco.com https://www.telrepco.com/

Teltech Communications LLC  3211 Internet Blvd, Ste 300  Frisco, 
TX  75034

972‐924‐5954 Tommy Rose 972‐333‐0334 Trose@teltech.com Trose@teltech.com

The Mobility Brothers, Inc. Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

411 Powers Ferry Road
Marietta, GA 30067

770‐883‐5203 Dave Flower dave.f@themobilitybrothers.com https://themobilitybrothers.com/

The Protection Bureau 197 Philips Road, Exton, PA 19341 610‐903‐4900 Debbie Jakeman 610‐903‐4986 debbiejakeman@protectionbureau.c
om

http://www.protectionbureau.com/ 610‐903‐4979

TKK Electronics 117 W. Walker Street, #24 
Milwaukee, WI 53204

888‐968‐6844 403 Juan Hernandez 414‐290‐0585 jjh@tkklectronics.com www.tkkelectronics.com 414‐672‐2815

Turn‐Key Mobile, Inc. Public Safety Solutions 
Professional Services 
Provider / Vehicle Installer

4510 Country Club Drive
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573‐893‐9888 Mike Southard 573‐619‐5181 mike@turnkeymobile.com www.gotkm.com
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Turn‐Key Security Solutions LLC 4510 Countyr Club Drive Jefferson City, 
MO 65109

573‐616‐4040 Dana Southard 573‐616‐4040 dana@tkssllc.com 

Uniti  335 Jeanette E Barrett Blvd, 
Wetumpka, AL 36092

334‐567‐1993 Tony Helton 334‐567‐1993 tony.helton@uniti.com https://uniti.com/

Van Cleve and Associates 7910 Andrus Road, Suite 4 
Alexandria, VA 22306

703‐619‐4007 Joe Van Cleve 703‐619‐4007 joe@vcasecurity.com www.vcasecurity.com 703‐619‐0707

Wachter Technology Inc. 9000 H. Commerce Parkway Mount 
Laurel, NJ 08054

856‐222‐0643 Stephen Joseph 516‐666‐0817 stephen.joseph@wachter.com  https://www.wachter.com/

Washington Professional Services 11242 Grandview Avenue 
Wheaton, MD 20902

301‐942‐6800 Mike Gerry 301‐942‐6800 mikeg@wpsworld.com http://www.washprosys.com

Weaver Technologies, LLC 106 Green Meadows Blvd. 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624

512‐436‐0415 Donald Weaver 512‐436‐0415 700 dmweaver@weavertech.us www.weavertech.us 512‐519‐8048

4


